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Thursday - - . .
Sth June Supporting, developing and implementing

2016 an effective approach to assessment

8.30am to
4.00pm

In partnership with
Dunston

Hall, a Association for Achievement and Improvement
Norwich a through Assessment
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8.30

8.45

9.00

9.30

10.45
11.00
11.30

12.00

12.30
1.30

2.00
3.00

3.15

3.30
4.00

Arrival, Refreshments &
Exhibition

Welcome

AAIA Assessment Principles

Authentic Learning,
Assessment and Progress

Refreshments & Exhibition
Bring & Share

Assessing without levels in
practice

Assessing without levels in
practice

Lunch & Exhibition

Primary session: Statutory
assessment

Secondary session:
Statutory assessment &
grading (TBC)

Meet in the Middles

Framework for moderating
learning

Reflection & planning

Exhibition

Close

Glenn Russell
Headteacher, Stalham
Academy

Ben Fuller
President, AAIA

Jan Dubiel
National Development
Manager, Early Excellence

All delegates

Sheringham Primary
School (Newham)

Secondary School (TBC)

John Crowley, Norfolk
County Council

Rose Keating
NIEAS

All delegates

Amanda Lowe, Norfolk
County Council

Glenn Russell
Stalham Academy
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