

Norfolk Assessment Conference 2 016

Thursday 9th June 2016

8.30am to 4.00pm

Dunston Hall, Norwich Supporting, developing and implementing an effective approach to assessment





In partnership with



Association for Achievement and Improvement through Assessment

Book via helen.speechley@norfolkeducationleaders.org.uk Members: £60 per person, Non-members: £100 per person

8.30	Arrival, Refreshments & Exhibition	
8.45	Welcome	Glenn Russell Headteacher, Stalham Academy
9.00	AAIA Assessment Principles	Ben Fuller President, AAIA
9.30	Authentic Learning, Assessment and Progress	Jan Dubiel National Development Manager, Early Excellence
10.45	Refreshments & Exhibition	
11.00	Bring & Share	All delegates
11.30	Assessing without levels in practice	Sheringham Primary School (Newham)
12.00	Assessing without levels in practice	Secondary School (TBC)
12.30	Lunch & Exhibition	
1.30	Primary session: Statutory assessment	John Crowley, Norfolk County Council
	Secondary session: Statutory assessment & grading (TBC)	Rose Keating NIEAS
2.00	Meet in the Middles	All delegates
3.00	Framework for moderating learning	Amanda Lowe, Norfolk County Council
3.15	Reflection & planning	Glenn Russell Stalham Academy
3.30	Exhibition	
4.00	Close	

N A C 2